BRANDON 90 PLAZA

" Splitrock Boulevard & Interstate 90
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DEVELOPMENT LAND
BRANDON, SOUTH DAKOTA

COMMERCIAL




Price $10.00 - $15.00 / SF

Lot Sizes 1.3 - 3.1 Acres
Zoning GB - General Business
PROPERTY DETAILS:

» Development land with high-traffic, easy access
location.

e Prime location adjacent to Interstate 90 and
Splitrock Boulevard in Brandon.

« Varying lot sizes accommodate a variety of uses.

» Lots can be adjusted to buyer’s needs. Contact
broker for details and pricing.

» GB General Business zoning allows retail, office
and medical office users.
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112,685 SF
26 AC

$15.00/SF

93,617 SF
21AC

$15.00/SF

~ 78,431 SF
18 AC

$15.00/SF
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NORTH

134,725 SF
31AC

$12.00/SF

98,835 SF
23 AC

$12.00/SF

1.4 AC
$12.00/SF

127,528 SF
29AC

$12.00/SF /,
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HEARTLAND

APPLIANCE AND REPAIR
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BUSINESS

$111,391

EMPLOYMENT

EDUCATION

HOUSING STATS
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$358,971
Dploma 24.9% Avocaer40.9%
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BUSINESS

$122,580

EMPLOYMENT

EDUCATION

HOUSING STATS
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$383,665
Opoms 19.8%  Rsociaes  44.1%
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

ALEX SOUNDY, CCIM, SIOR BOBBIE TIBBETTS
605-376-3700 605-670-9455
alex@benderco.com bobbie@benderco.com
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305 West 57th Street, Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57108 - benderco.com



